ELL

MASONRY SAW

BSM1402
PARTS BOOK

|BARTELL@GLOBAL\

«Discount),
VW Equipment’”

Doc. # PB-B19042
Orig. Rel. — 03/2017

www.Discount-Equipment.com ig.
Curr Rev. - 00



PARTS FINDER

Search Manual Can't Find Part or
Search Website Library For Parts Manual? Request Help
by Part Number Manual & Lookup Part by Manufacturer,
Numbers - Purchase Model & Description

Dis coun t or Request Quote
Equipment

Search Manuals

Discount-Equipment.comis youronline resource for quality parts & equipment.

Florida: 561-964-4949 Outside FloridaTOLLFREE:877-690-3101

Need parts?

Click on this link: http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/ and
choose one of the options to help get the right parts and equipment you are looking
for. Please have the machine model and serial number available in order to help us
get you the correct parts. If you don'’t find the part on the website or on one of the
online manuals, please fill out the request form and one of our experienced staff
members will get back to you with a quote for the right part that your machine needs.

We sell worldwide for the brands: Genie, Terex, JLG, MultiQuip, Mikasa, Essick, Whiteman,
Mayco, Toro Stone, Diamond Products, Generac Magnum, Airman, Haulotte, Barreto,
Power Blanket, Nifty Lift, Atlas Copco, Chicago Pneumatic, Allmand, Miller Curber, Skyjack,
Lull, Skytrak, Tsurumi, Husquvarna Target, Stow, Wacker, Sakai, Mi-T-M, Sullair, Basic,
Dynapac, MBW, Weber, Bartell, Bennar Newman, Haulotte, Ditch Runner, Menegotti,
Morrison, Contec, Buddy, Crown, Edco, Wyco, Bomag, Laymor, EZ Trench, Bil-Jax, F.S.
Curtis, Gehl Pavers, Heli, Honda, ICS/PowerGrit, IHI, Partner, Imer, Clipper, MMD, Koshin,
Rice, CH&E, General Equipment ,Amida, Coleman, NAC, Gradall, Square Shooter, Kent,
Stanley, Tamco, Toku, Hatz, Kohler, Robin, Wisconsin, Northrock, Oztec, Toker TK, Rol-Air,
APT, Wylie, Ingersoll Rand / Doosan, Innovatech, Con X, Ammann, Mecalac, Makinex, Smith
Surface Prep,Small Line, Wanco, Yanmar


http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/page/1517-search-manuals/
http://discount-equipment.com/parts/

PRODUCT NAME

PARTS BOOK

BARTELL
LE.A&TELLL‘:LGIEAL_J

PB-B19042

REV.

DATE

DESCRIPTION

APPROVED BY:




PRODUCT NAME BA R E L L PB-B19042
PARTS BOOK l_aﬁ.anl.L-::Lﬂ-B:nL_J

TABLE OF CONTENTS

PARTS LIST 1 — MAIN ASSEMBLY

MAIN ASSEMBLY LIST
PARTS LIST 2 - FRAMEASSEMBLY

N

FRAME ASSEMBLY LIST
PARTS LIST 3 — CUTTING TABLE ASSEMBLY

CUTTING TABLE ASSEMBLY LIST

PARTS LIST 4 — CUTTING HEAD ASSEMBLY

o o &~ W

CUTTING HEAD ASSEMBLY LIST

PARTS LIST 5 — BLADE GUARD ASSEMBLY

© N

BLADE GUARD ASSEMBLY LIST

12



PRODUCT NAME BA R T E L L PB-B19042
PARTS BOOK lEAnTELL[@GL-DEAL_]

PARTS LIST 1 - MAIN ASSEMBLY




BARTELL

PRODUCT NAME PB-B19042

PARTS BOOK [an.anLL@cL::-RAL_J

MAIN ASSEMBLY LIST

ltem # Part # Description QTY Remarks

1 83140201 Metal Frame Assembly 1
2 83140202 Cuttingtable assembly 1
3 83140203 Cutting head assembly 1
4 83140204 30D x8.2d x 18.1L Spacer 1
5 83140205 M8 x 1.25 Cylindrical nut 1
6 83140206 Blade guard assembly 1
7 83140207 M8 X 1.25 X 50L, Male adjustable knob 1
8 83140208 12D x8d x 1.6ML Hose 1
9 83SDT3595.1 3 Gallon bucket 1
10 83150085 45/90 deg aluminum guide 1
11 83420302 253 gal/hr Water pump 1
12 Blade 1
13 83140209 Helical spring 1
14 83140210 D1"(25.5mm) Curtain ring 1
15 83140211 130L Chain 1
16 83140212 M 8 x 40 Quick Release Pin 1
17 8351000-17 9003(5/8-11Unc Hex nut) 1
18 10999 HHCS, M8-1.25 x 20L 4
19 11614 M8 Spring Lock Washer 4
20 11617 M8-1.25 Nylon Nut 1
21 83140213 10" Inner flange 1
22 83140214 10" Outer Flange 1




PB-B19042

BARTELL
I_EmnTELL[@GLc:EALJ

PRODUCT NAME
PARTS BOOK

PARTS LIST 2 - FRAME ASSEMBLY




BARTELL

PRODUCT NAME PB-B19042

PARTS BOOK [an.anLL@cL::-RAL_J

FRAME ASSEMBLY LIST

ltem # Part # Description QTY Remarks

1 83150351 Frame weldment 1
2 83140221 Rail weldment 2
3 83140222 Cutting head shaft 1
4 83140223 M10x 1.5 x30L Wingscrew 4
5 83140224 Overflow plugassembly 1
6 83140225 Universal wrench 1
7 83140226 Rear Leg 2
8 83140227 Front Leg 2
9 14448 M6 Lock Washer 4
10 10999 HHCS, M8-1.25 x 20L 2
11 11619 HHCS, M8-1.25 x 25L 2
12 51058 HHCS, M6-1.0 x 20L 4
13 830338 M10 Wide Washer 12
14 83420097 M6 Wide Washer (M6*19%*1) 4
15 13350 HHCS, M10-1.5 x 60L 4
16 11802 M10-1.5 Nylon Nut 4
17 11615 M8-1.25 Hex Nut 2
18 83140228 Wheel Assembly 2
19 83140229 D4 X 45L hairpin cotterpin (25D shaft) 2
20 83140230 D40d24 11t Grommet 2




PRODUCT NAME
PARTS BOOK

BARTELL
I_B.AnTELL[@GL::&ALJ

PARTS LIST 3 - CUTTING TABLE ASSEMBLY

PB-B19042



BARTELL

PRODUCT NAME PB-B19042

PARTS BOOK [HAETELL@L“:LQHAL_]

CUTTING TABLE ASSEMBLY LIST

ltem # Part # Description QTY Remarks
83140202 Cutting Table Assembly 1

1 83140231 Conveyor Cart Castwith Injected Rubber 1
2 83140232 Ruler guide with scale 1
3 83150073 Cartnsert 1
4 83140234 Cuttingtable lock 1
5 83140235 Cutting table bracket 1
6 83150067 Guide roller (2) 2
7 83150068 Flat roller (2) 2
8 83150347 Concentric shim 2
9 83150348 Eccentric shim 2
10 10155 HHCS, M8-1.25 x 35L 4
11 83100062 HHCS, M6-1.0 x 10L 4
12 14448 M6 Lock Washer 4
13 11615 M8-1.25 Hex Nut 4
14 11515 HHCS, M8-1.25 x 16L 3
15 11614 M8 Lock Washer 7
16 83140239 M5 x 2.12 x 25L crosstapping screw 2
17 83230166 M8 Wide Washer 11




PB-B19042

BARTELL
[BA&TELL[@ELQEAL_]

PRODUCT NAME
PARTS BOOK

PARTS LIST 4 - CUTTING HEAD ASSEMBLY




BARTELL

PRODUCT NAME PB-B19042

PARTS BOOK I_HADFFLL@{:LCIHALJ

CUTTING HEAD ASSEMBLY LIST

ltem # Part # Description QTY Remarks

1 83140240 Cuttinghead weldment 1
2 83140241 Forward underside shield 1
3 83140242 Spring hook shaft 1
4 83140243 Depth control weldment 1
5 83140244 Flange Caster Bearing 2
6 83140245 Blade shaft 1
7 83140246 FL-205 Flange CasterBearing 2
8 83140247 Rear splash guard 1
9 83140248 Pulley dual V-beltD65 d24 1
10 83140249 35.5D22d x 125L Rubber grip 1
11 83140281 Grommet D20 xd15 1
12 83140251 Motor tension bracket 1
13 83230166 M8 Wide Washer 4
14 11614 M8 Lock Washer 3
15 10999 HHCS, M8-1.25 x 20L 6
16 140252 HHCS, M8-1.25 x 55L 1
17 11619 HHCS, M8-1.25 x 25L 4
18 10452 HHCS, M8- 1.25 x 40L 1
19 11618 HHCS, M6-1.0x12L 4
20 83140253 HHCS, M5-0.8 x 10L 6
21 11844 M5 Lock Washer 6
22 14448 M6 Lock Washer 4
23 83420210 5x5x 35L Square key 1
24 83140254 5x5x 15L Square key 1
25 83140255 5x5x 40L Square key 1
26 83140256 M8 Large Washer 9
27 83140257 M8 x 1.25 x 25L - 20shx Square neck bolt 4
28 83140258 M10 x 1.5 x 30L -23shx Square neck bolt 4
29 83140259 M8-1.25 Flange nut 4
30 11615 M8-1.25 Hex Nut 2
31 83140260 M6X13X1TNarrow washer 4
32 8325054 M5 Narrow washer 6
33 83100094 M6 x 1.0 x 10L Flat pointset screw 2
34 83140261 M5 x 0.8 x 6L Flat point set screw 8
35 83140262 Belt XPZ-1000 2
36 83140263 Pulley dual V-beltD65 d16 1
37 83140264 2HP 115V/60Hz Dual voltage motor 1
38 11617 M8-1.25 Nylon Nut 4
39 83140265 Belt guard mounting bracket 1
40 83140266 Spacers 15.9x10.2x 10 4

8




PRODUCT NAME

BARTELL

PB-B19042

PARTS BOOK BARTELL(Z/cLOB AL)

41 11802 M10-1.5 Nylon Nut 4
42 83140268 Belt guard 1
43 83140269 14AWGx3Cx2.1M Power cable 1
44 83140270 18/3 AWG x 7.1”L Female power cable 1
45 83100002 20Amp Power switch assembly 1

8351000-03 20AToggle Switch 1

8351000-04 Circuit Breaker 1
46 83140281 Grommet D20 xd15 1
47 83140233 Rear Underside Shield 1




PRODUCT NAME BA R T E L L PB-B19042
PARTS BOOK {aAnTELL{@a LOB AL

This Page Intentionally Left Blank

10



PRODUCT NAME BA R ¢ 3 E L L PB-B19042
PARTS BOOK {BAHTELL[@GLQEAL_J

PARTS LIST 5 - BLADE GUARD ASSEMBLY

11



BARTELL

PRODUCT NAME PB-B19042
PARTS BOOK [an.anLL[ﬁ;-an:-anL_]
BLADE GUARD ASSEMBLY LIST
ltem # Part # Description QTY Remarks
1 83140273 Blade guard weldment 1
2 83140274 Blade accessdoor 1
3 83140275 Splash flap 1
4 11746 HHCS, M6-1.0 x 16L 3
5 830384 M6 Wide Washer 4
6 50622 M6-1.0 Nylon Nut 1
7 83140276 5/16" T-fittingx 3/8" barbed fitting assembly 1
8 83140278 5/8" Pipe bracket 1
9 83140279 PG 13.5 Cable gland 2
10 83140280 12D 8d x 409L Waterhose 1
11 8303531 M4 x 0.7 x 16L Philips screw 2

12




PARTS FINDER

Search Manual Can't Find Part or
Search Website Library For Parts Manual? Request Help
by Part Number Manual & Lookup Part by Manufacturer,
Numbers - Purchase Model & Description

Dis coun t or Request Quote
Equipment

Search Manuals

Discount-Equipment.comis youronline resource for quality parts & equipment.

Florida: 561-964-4949 Outside FloridaTOLLFREE:877-690-3101

Need parts?

Click on this link: http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/ and
choose one of the options to help get the right parts and equipment you are looking
for. Please have the machine model and serial number available in order to help us
get you the correct parts. If you don'’t find the part on the website or on one of the
online manuals, please fill out the request form and one of our experienced staff
members will get back to you with a quote for the right part that your machine needs.

We sell worldwide for the brands: Genie, Terex, JLG, MultiQuip, Mikasa, Essick, Whiteman,
Mayco, Toro Stone, Diamond Products, Generac Magnum, Airman, Haulotte, Barreto,
Power Blanket, Nifty Lift, Atlas Copco, Chicago Pneumatic, Allmand, Miller Curber, Skyjack,
Lull, Skytrak, Tsurumi, Husquvarna Target, Stow, Wacker, Sakai, Mi-T-M, Sullair, Basic,
Dynapac, MBW, Weber, Bartell, Bennar Newman, Haulotte, Ditch Runner, Menegotti,
Morrison, Contec, Buddy, Crown, Edco, Wyco, Bomag, Laymor, EZ Trench, Bil-Jax, F.S.
Curtis, Gehl Pavers, Heli, Honda, ICS/PowerGrit, IHI, Partner, Imer, Clipper, MMD, Koshin,
Rice, CH&E, General Equipment ,Amida, Coleman, NAC, Gradall, Square Shooter, Kent,
Stanley, Tamco, Toku, Hatz, Kohler, Robin, Wisconsin, Northrock, Oztec, Toker TK, Rol-Air,
APT, Wylie, Ingersoll Rand / Doosan, Innovatech, Con X, Ammann, Mecalac, Makinex, Smith
Surface Prep,Small Line, Wanco, Yanmar


http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/page/1517-search-manuals/
http://discount-equipment.com/parts/



